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Liste de résultats

Compétition Lieu
Victor Gantsevich Grand Vancouver - British
Prix Columbia
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Nom

KAUTER Fabian
NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai
FICHERA Marco
TREVEJO Ivan
GAROZZO Enrico
PARK Sangyoung
SPAUTZ Falk

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
HEINZER Max
NIKISHIN Bogdan
FERNANDEZ Silvio
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
SUKHOV Pavel
HERPE Ido
NIGGELER Michele
PARK Kyoungdoo
BOCZKO Gabor
JERENT Daniel
ALIMZHANOV Elmir
MINOBE Kazuyasu
KURBANOV Ruslan
LUCENAY Jean-Michel
JUNG Jinsun
SANTARELLI Andrea
SOMFAI Peter
PRIINITS Sten

BINO Gabriele
KHODOS Sergey
PIASECKI Bartosz
BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues
HORANYI Andras
KASE Robin

FIEDLER Joerg
ROBEIRI Ulrich

REDLI Andras
VERWDLEN Bas
PRYOR Jason
BRUTTINI Lorenzo
FAVA Alex

STEFFEN Benjamin
VUORINEN Niko
GUILLEMIN Leland
GLEBKO Anton
PETERDI Andras
WATSON Adam
YERGLER Jonathan
HEIDECKER Pascal
KWEON Youngjun

Date

22.03.2014 Senior

Nationalité Naiss.

SUI 22.09.85
EST 09.06.80
ITA 04.09.93
FRA 01.09.71
ITA 21.06.89
KOR 16.10.95
GER 03.07.90
DEN 04.08.93
SUI 07.08.87
UKR 29.05.80
VEN 09.01.79
POL 02.09.81
RUS 07.05.88
ISR 12.10.91
SUI 10.03.92
KOR 03.08.84
HUN 01.04.77
FRA 04.06.91
KAZ 05.10.86
JPN 15.07.87
KAZ 17.09.91
FRA 25.04.78
KOR 24.01.84
ITA 03.06.93
HUN 02.04.80
EST 10.11.87
ITA 13.05.91
RUS 14.07.86
NOR 09.12.86
CAN 26.07.81
USA 27.06.86
SWE 10.03.92
GER 21.02.78
FRA 26.10.82
HUN 05.11.83
NED 01.10.83
USA 26.09.87
ITA 14.11.91
FRA 23.04.89
SUI 08.03.82
FIN 08.06.89
CAN 03.06.87
RUS 21.09.89
HUN 05.03.88
USA 22.04.90
USA 28.04.91
CAN 31.07.91
KOR 29.03.87

Epée M

Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve

Licence

22091985006
09061980000
04091993000
01091971002
21061989002
16101995003
03071990000
04081993000
07081987001
29051980003
09011979001
02091981000
07051988001
12101991000
10031992003
03081984000
01041977000
04061991001
05101986001
15071987003
17091991003
25041978000
24011984001
03061993001
02041980000
10111987000
13051991001
14071986005
09121986000
26071981002
27061986000
10031992001
21021978000
26101982002
05111983000
01101983000
26091987001
14111991001
23041989000
08031982002
08061989003
03061987003
21091989001
05031988001
22041990002
28041991000
31071991000
29031987004

Type

Individuelle GP
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Nom

SZENYI Peter

ROBL Troels Christian
KIM Sangmin

SONG Jae Ho

BERAN Jiri

BORSKY Peer
HADZIC Alen

PIZZO Paolo
ANOKHIN Vadim
BOEHM Constantin
TRAGER Matthew
ROSLANDER Kasper
HAYASHI Shigeki
BIDA Sergey
LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres
TOSHKOV Peter
TULEN Tristan
ALEXANIN Dmitriy
SCHWANTES Athos
CANAS Kelvin
HWANG Sunghun
LEBLANC Marc-Andre
KIM Dongha
ADAMEK Michal
WICAS Graham
MARCHAL Virgile
FERREIRA Nicolas
TAUFFENBERGER Arnaud
FRENCH Dylan
CAPEK Martin
POKORNY Richard
NGUYEN Tien Nhat
PARAVICINI Giacomo
CAROZZO Stefano
MOODY Jimmy
KUHN Georg
BLAIS-BELANGER Marc-Antoine
PELLETIER Vincent
KALININ Alexey
HOYER Martin
TSINIS Alexander
HUTCHINSON Kerr
LIMARDO Francisco
LYSSOV Alexandre
WANG Qifan
WRIGHT Joseph

LIS Daniel

LALOR Watson
BENJAMIN Julio
AUSTEN Ross
TIKHOMIROV Arseni

LOCKHUART GUERRERO Jose Rafael

JORGENSEN Patrick
MICHON Alessandro
RODRIGUEZ Luis Rafael
KAARDAL Sam

LINTON Chad

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Ké&BB4A37534..

Nationalité
HUN
DEN
KOR
KOR
CZE
SUI
USA
ITA
RUS
GER
ITA
FIN
JPN
RUS
ARG
BUL
NED
KAZ
BRA
VEN
KOR
CAN
KOR
POL
USA
FRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CZE
CZE
VIE
SUI
ITA
USA
SUI
CAN
CAN
RUS
CZE
USA
CAN
VEN
CAN
CAN
CAN
ISR
CAN
DOM
AUS
CAN
DOM
DEN
LIB
DOM
CAN
CAN

Naiss.

18.03.87
05.03.93
26.07.86
19.02.90
18.01.82
05.11.90
15.11.91
04.04.83
02.01.92
22.08.91
16.04.88
20.03.92
07.01.88
13.02.93
26.12.91
24.09.73
22.07.91
18.12.91
13.02.85
06.08.87
10.02.93
14.08.86
11.07.94
14.04.87
14.06.89
11.07.90
25.09.92
01.09.87
16.05.97
14.09.83
11.07.91
05.04.90
13.09.89
17.01.79
25.03.86
25.12.92
20.02.95
21.12.76
04.06.92
25.11.67
01.10.80
31.01.94
27.03.87
10.03.94
28.02.97
25.12.94
19.12.88
18.03.97
01.10.88
17.03.78
19.09.92
02.03.91
31.05.91
31.08.92
29.05.93
24.05.97
24.12.79

Licence

18031987003
05031993000
26071986002
19021990003
18011982001
05111990000
15111991003
04041983001
02011992001
22081991002
16041988002
20031992000
07011988002
13021993003
26121991004
24091973000
22071991000
18121991001
13021985002
06081987004
10021993004
14081986001
11071994003
14041987000
14061989000
11071990001
25091992002
01091987001
16051997001
14091983000
11071991000
05041990011
13091989003
17011979002
25031986001
25121992000
20021995003
21121976000
04061992001
25111967002
01101980000
31011994000
27031987001
10031994001
28021997000
25121994001
19121988000
18031997001
01101988001
17031978000
19091992001
02031991002
31051991001
31081992003
29051993004
24051997003
24121979002
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Rang Pts Nom Nationalité Naiss. Licence
106 0 HABID Farooq CAN 29.10.68 29101968000
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